J-7 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES
Ø0.73

Body Port
Configuration*
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
* Blank entry indicates a "Standard" selection
(#10-32 straight thread ports, in this case).
0.165 ±0.025
(4.191 ±0.635)
1.53
(38.9)
O-RINGS (OVERSEAT)
#10-32 UNF-2A
MOUNTING STUD
0.15
(3.8)
Ø0.125 (3.175) SPANNER HOLE
(3) PLC'S EQUALLY SPACED
Ø0.73
(18.5)
(UNDERSEAT)
(OVERSEAT)
Ø0.089 (2.261)
R.220
32 RMS
OVER Ø.75
(UNDERSEAT)
#10-32 UNF-2B x
0.25 MIN. FULL TH'D
MANIFOLD
MATING DIMENSIONS
J-8Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
* Standard selection; will be used unless otherwise specified.
Standard selections are not referenced in final part number.
Gems specializes
in the design and
manufacturing of custom
solenoid valves and
fluidic systems. If you
don’t see what you’re
looking for, or have a
question, contact us at
800-378-1600 or info@
gemssensors.com.
E & EH Series / p2of2 / 19-SEP-17
GENERAL PURPOSE
2 Coil Construction
  (blank) = Tape-wrapped, Class-B, with 12˝ (30.48cm) long lead-wires*
  W__ = Lead-wires, non-standard length (specify in inches)
  1 = Encapsulated coil
  5 = Encapsulated coil with 0.110˝ (2.79mm) spade terminals
  10 = Rectified coil for AC voltage (2 watt only)
3 Body Material
  (blank) = Nickel-plated brass*
4 Plunger Seal Material
  (blank) = Nitrile*
  V = Viton®
  E = EPR
  MQ = Silicone
5 O-Ring Material
  (blank) = Nitrile*
  VO = Viton®
  EO = EPR
  MQO = Silicone